Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS519380EN   page 1
October 25, 2021 9:42 AM
LBLED
Low Bay Linear Series
Asymmetric Distribution
Typical Applications

Dimensional and Mounting Details
Interactive Menu
•	 Order Information  page 2
•	 Photometric Data  page 4
•	 Product Warranty
Product Certification
Product Features
AVAIL ABL E
CO
MPLIANT OPTIONS
BAA
BUY AMERICAN ACT
4.-1/8
[105mm]
3"
[77mm]
48" [1219mm]
96" [2439mm]
8'
4'
3"
[77mm]
4-1/8"
[105mm]
3"
[77mm]
4-1/8"
[105mm]
LBLED Low Bay
PS519380EN  page 2
October 25, 2021 9:42 AM
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: 4LBLED-LD4-8-ASYMF-UNV-L840-CD2-U
Domestic Preferences Length Series Lamp Type LED Lumen Output Optic Voltage CCT Options
Domestic Preferences (1) Length Series Lamp Type LED Lumen Output Optic Voltage CCT Options
[Blank]=Standard
BAA=Buy American Act
TAA=Trade Agreements Act
4=4′ Length
8=8' Length
LBLED=Linear LED
Low Bay Series
LD4=LED 4.0 4 ft.
6=6000
7=7000
8=8000
9=9000
10=10000
8 ft.
9=9000
10=10000
12=12000
14=14000
16=16000
ASYMW=Asymmetric, white
ASYMF=Asymmetric, frost
UNV=Universal Voltage
120-277
347V=347 Volt
L835=3500K
L840=4000K
L850=5000K
Notes
(1) Only product configurations with these designated
prefixes are built to be compliant with the Buy American
Act of 1933 (BAA) or Trade Agreements Act of 1979 (TAA),
respectively. Please refer to DOMESTIC PREFERENCES
website for more information. Components shipped
separately may be separately analyzed under domestic
preference requirements.
Driver Type Number of Drivers Wiring Packaging
Driver Type Number of Drivers Wiring Packaging
CD=�0-10V Dimming Driver (10% - 100% Dimming) 2=2 Drivers
3=3 Drivers (8 ft. 347V in 12,000, 14,000, 16,000 lumens)
C3 (1)=1 Circuit, 3′ Cord with no Plug
C3 (2)=2 Circuits, 3′ Cord with no Plug
C6 (1)=1 Circuit, 6′ Cord with no Plug
C6 (2)=2 Circuits, 6′ Cord with no Plug
PC3/120=(NEMA L5-15P) 3′ Cord with NEMA Plug
PC3/277=(NEMA L7-15P) 3′ Cord with NEMA Plug
PC3/347=(NEMA L24-20P) 3′ Cord with NEMA Plug
PC6/120=(NEMA L5-15P) 6′ Cord with NEMA Plug
PC6/277=(NEMA L7-15P) 6′ Cord with NEMA Plug
PC6/347=(NEMA L24-20P) 6′ Cord with NEMA Plug
U=Unit Pack
Accessories
Accessories (order separately) (2)
AYC-Chain/Set=36″ Chain Hanger
(Use 1 set per fixture)
SCF=Fixed Stem Set (Specify Length)
SCS=Swivel Stem Set (Specify Length)
SCA=Adjustable 48″ Stem Set
EYE CHAIN SET/3FT=Eye Bolt Chain
(Use 1 set per fixture)
A1B/Spacer-U=Spacer 1-1/2″ to 2-1/2″ from ceiling